
Extrato por período
Cliente: MANFRINOPOLIS CAMARA MUNICIPAL

Conta: 0601 1 006 j 00071013-6

Mês: Janeiro/2022

Periodo: 1 -31

Extrato

Data Mov.

19/01/2022

24/01/2022

25/01/2022

Nr. Doc.

000000

000001

160553

000000

Histórico

SALDO ANTERIOR

CREDTED

PG PREFEIT

MANUT CTA

Valor

6.000,00 e

2.107,64 D

49,00 D

Saldo

0,00

6.000,00 e

3.892,36C

3.843,36 e

SAC CAIXA: 0800 726 0101
Pessoas com deficiência auditiva: 0800 726 2492
Ouvidoria: 0800 725 7474
Help Desk CAIXA: 0800 726 0104


